
LOT 195
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

JOHNSTON BRAIN SCOTT &/FULTZ MARISA FOGARTY
85221 SHINNECOCK HILLS DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0195-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

12/26/2024 KWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

438,210
38,304

127,500
604,014
197,440
406,574

HX HB 50,722
355,852
604,014

7,200

577,187

2301/0911 8/28/2019 WD Q I 02 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D'ARDENNE DAVID JACK 

JOHNSTON BRAIN SCOT

1892/0742 3/05/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D'ARDENNE CATHERINE S

D'ARDENNE DAVID JAC
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B240011161 REPLACING ONE DOO 4,565 10/02/2024

B17587 SCRN ENC 6,000 02/17/2006

B15719 NEW CONSTR 441,400 02/17/2006

M10599 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2005

E15744 ELEC OTHER 1,500 09/01/2005

P09910 OTHER 0 08/01/2005

2020HX Base Yr

85221 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,195 114.1812 150.72 481,550 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2762

BAS 2,342 100 2006 2,342 321,217

FGR 565 55 2006 311 42,655

FOP 162 30 2006 49 6,720

FOP 243 30 2006 73 10,013

FUS 420 100 2006 420 57,605

3,732 3,195 438,210

BAS=[YR=2006] W19 FOP=[YR=2006] W29  D3 R3 S8 E16 N3 U2 R2 E8
N6$ S6 W8 D2 L2 S3 W16 N8  L3 U3 W9  D3 L3 S41 E6 N2 E3
FOP=[YR=2006] S6 E27 FGR=[YR=2006] S23 E11 N2 E11 N24 W5 S3
W6 N6 W11 S6$ N6 W27$ E38 S6 E6 N3 E7 N45$ PTR=N15
FUS=[YR=2006] N20 E21 S20 W21$ S15$.

BAS
2006

19

6

8

16

8

4.2
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,445.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 8,078

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 30 12 360.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 12,240

3 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 800.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2006 2006 3 86 4,988

4 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 960

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2006 2006 3 24 4,838

6 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100200 4 800.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2020 90 7,200

38,304

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


